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Gr Toledo USBC
Final Prize Listing

2017 Mixed Doubles, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division

ndicapped, Handicapped

Team name

Parrish, Tricia L./ Westhoven, Jeremiah J
Green, Tricia A / Danhauer, Donald J
Staples, LaShawn R / Jones, Steve J
Miller, Janice E / Smith, Larry L

Miskicl, Natalie / Shadbolt, Jeffrey M
Adamski, Erica J/ Forrey, Michael R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Entry
21
12
23
18

28
$630.00

$630.00

$630.00

Score
1,401
1,365
1,352
1,346
1,333
1,319

Prize
$200.00
$140.00
$100.00

$80.00
$60.00
$50.00

From
Swanton, OH
Delta, OH
Toledo, OH
Perrysburg, OH
Findlay, OH
Maumee, OH
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