Gr Toledo USBC

Final Prize Listing

2017 Mixed Doubles, event only, division only Sorted By Event, Division

Mixed Doubles, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Нсар	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Parrish, Tricia L / Westhoven, Jeremiah J	21	1,401	0	\$200.00	Swanton, OH
2	Green, Tricia A / Danhauer, Donald J	12	1,365	170	\$140.00	Delta, OH
3	Staples, LaShawn R / Jones, Steve J	23	1,352	62	\$100.00	Toledo, OH
4	Miller, Janice E / Smith, Larry L	18	1,346	261	\$80.00	Perrysburg, OH
5	Miskiel, Natalie / Shadbolt, Jeffrey M	2	1,333	0	\$60.00	Findlay, OH
6	Adamski, Erica J / Forrey, Michael R	28	1,319	191	\$50.00	Maumee, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$630.00

Total prizes awarded in this event:

\$630.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

\$630.00